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ÏÐÎÆÅÊÒÎÐ ÑÂÅÒÎÄÈÎÄÍÛÉ

PR-5-050 (áåëûé)
Êîëè÷åñòâî è òèï äèîäîâ
Öâåò ñâå÷åíèÿ
Ñòåïåíü çàùèòû
Ìîùíîñòü
Ñâåòîâîé ïîòîê
×àñòîòà
Êîýôôèöèåíò ïóëüñàöèè
Èíäåêñ öâåòîïåðåäà÷è
Âõîäíîå íàïðÿæåíèå
Óãîë ñâå÷åíèÿ
Òåìïåðàòóðíûé ðåæèì

1 COB ìàòðèöà
6500K (áåëûé õîëîäíûé)

Ip65
50 Âò

5000 Ëì
50 Ãö

Ra>85
85-265
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